
PTO DATES FOR 2017-18 

 

Day Date Time Place 
Monday September 11, 2017 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday October 2, 2017 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday November 6, 2017 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday December 4, 2017 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday January 8, 2018 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday February 5, 2018 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday March 5, 2018 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday April 2, 2018 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday May 7, 2018 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 
Monday June 4, 2018 5:30 – 6:30 FHS – Room 115 

 


